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Name

Nadia Aslam

Ansa Igbal

Hina Ishtiaq

Raees Pervaiz
Ayesha Asmat Ullah
KAYNAT KAYNAT
Samia sabbir

Saira Magsood
Touseef ur Rehman
Fahad Abadat Ali
Hareem Javaid

Ayesha Saleem Anjum

CNIC
34501-2439586-4

34501-7235719-8
34502-1375410-4
34501-6189889-1
34602-6580870-8
37405-8798501-6
34501-2091865-2
34501-0276581-2
34502-6132001-5
34501-6963913-7
34501-4388900-8
34502-6143300-8

Merit Score

91.55
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69.5
64.33
60.15
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